Cedars Edge Golf Course 3 Ember Ln West Branch, IA 52358 cedarsedgegc@yahoo.com

Phone: 319-643-3343

2024 Membership Form

Golf Memberships	Prices	Totals	
Junior Membership (12-19 yrs old)	\$230	\$	
Single Membership	\$660	\$	
Couples Membership	\$815	\$	
Family Membership (19y yrs & under)	\$900	\$ \$ \$	
Punch Card (10 weekday/9 hole)	\$165	\$	_
Cart Memberships (includes Trail Fee)			_
Gas Cart Shed Fee	\$425	\$	
Electric Cart Shed Fee	\$475	\$	
Season Cart Rental			
Family of 2 or less	\$475	\$	
Family of 3 or more	\$575	\$	
Trail Fee	\$125	\$	
RULES OF THE COURSE		Subtotal	
 Family membership is for immediate family members 19 yrs and under only. 	Iowa Sales Tax 7% \$		
Children 11 yrs and under MUST be accompanied by an	Membership Paid w/		
adult.	Credit Card 3% \$		
The course is strictly for golfing. Innier membership, age 12, 10 yes is good for ALL week.		TOTAL	\$
Junior membership, age 12-19 yrs, is good for ALL week		-	

Name:	
Spouse:	
Child:	Age:
Child:	Age:
Child:	Age:
Address:	
Phone:	

days, weekends at our discretion.

Important Instructions: If planning to purchase a membership, please fill out all information and sign the contract on the back of the application and return with check to:

Cedars Edge Golf Course 3 Ember LN West Branch, IA 52358

CONTRACT

Cedars Edge Golf Course, West Branch, Iowa
This contract shall extend from April 1st, 2024, to March 31st, 2025.
The golf course will be open daily, weather permitting.
Cedars Edge Clubhouse and golf simulator will be open year-round to the public.

Cedars Edge Golf Course is a nine-hole course offering the use of the nine, plus a putting green and everyday normal use of the clubhouse. The clubhouse may be rented for other uses on occasion, which do not interfere with normal golf activities but as a member we are offering discounted fees. All alcoholic beverages must be purchased at Cedar Edge.

State law prohibits any alcoholic beverages to be brought on or taken from the premises.

NO EXCEPTIONS

Iowa law requires that we sign a contract with those of you purchasing a golf course membership. The intention of the law is to eliminate fraud and to spell out how you may escape or receive a refund on your membership in the event of death or disability that would preclude the use of your membership.

Owner may allow membership refunds on a pro-rated basis if ill health or other unforeseen circumstances preclude its full use. Any refunds will be based on the judgement of the owner of Cedars Edge Golf Course.

Signature:	Date:
BUYERS RIGHT TO CA	ANCEL
You may cancel this contract within three (3) busine contract. You will receive full reimbursement of mone made within 30 days of the written cancellation notice.	y paid less \$20. Reimbursement will be
To cancel this transaction, send by certified, register notice to Cedars Edge Golf Course. The cancellation no	•
I hereby cancel my membership contract with Cedars E	Edge Golf Course on (date)
Signed:	